
BMBA 2024 SEASON SCHEDULE
5-Pitch

5-Pitch 1 - Dock'Tors
5-Pitch 2 - Scott's Excavating & Landscaping
5-Pitch 3 - Goodale Marine
5-Pitch 4 - Hansen Earth Moving

DATE DIAMOND 2 6 :00 - 7:15PM DIAMOND 2 7:15 - 8:30pm
Monday May 27, 2024 HANSEN EARTH MOVING VS GOODALE MARINE DOCK'TORS VS SCOTT'S EXCAVTING & LANDSCAPING

Friday May 31, 2024 GOODALE MARINE VS DOCK'TORS SCOTT'S EXCAVATING & LANDSCAPING VS HANSEN EARTH REMOVAL

Monday June 3, 2024 SCOTT'S EXCAVATING & LANDSCAPING VS GOODALE MARINE DOCK'TORS VS HANSEN EARTH REMOVAL

Friday June 7, 2024 SCOTT'S EXCAVATING & LANDSCAPING VS DOCK'TORS GOODALE MARINE VS HANSEN EARTH MOVING

Monday June 10, 2024 HANSE EARTH MOVING VS SCOTT'S EXCAVATING & LANDSCAPING DOCK'TORS VS GOODALE MARINE

Monday June 17, 2024 HANSEN EARTH REMOVAL VS DOCK'TORS GOODALE MARINE VS SCOTT'S EXCAVATING & LANDSCAPING

Friday June 21, 2024 HANSEN EARTH REMOVAL VS GOODALE MARINE DOCK'TORS VS SCOTT'S EXCAVTING & LANDSCAPING

Monday June 24, 2024 GOODALE MARINE VS DOCK'TORS SCOTT'S EXCAVATING & LANDSCAPING VS HANSEN EARTH REMOVAL

Friday June 28, 2024 SCOTT'S EXCAVATING & LANDSCAPING VS GOODALE MARINE DOCK'TORS VS HANSEN EARTH REMOVAL

Friday July 5, 2024 SCOTT'S EXCAVATING & LANDSCAPING VS DOCK'TORS GOODALE MARINE VS HANSEN EARTH MOVING

Monday July 8, 2024 HANSEN EARTH REMOVAL VS SCOTT'S EXCAVATING & LANDSCAPING DOCK'TORS VS GOODALE MARINE

Monday July 15, 2024 HANSEN EARTH MOVING VS DOCK'TORS GOODALE MARINE VS SCOTT'S EXCAVATING & LANDSCAPING

Monday July 22, 2024 DOCK'TORS VS SCOTT'S EXCAVATING & LANDSCAPING HANSEN EARTH REMOVAL VS GOODALE MARINE

Friday July 26, 2024 GOODALE MARINE VS DOCK'TORS SCOTT'S EXCAVATING & LANDSCAPING VS HANSEN EARTH REMOVAL

Mon July 29, 2024 SCOTT'S EXCAVATING & LANDSCAPING VS GOODALE MARINE DOCK'TORS VS HANSEN EARTH REMOVAL

Friday Aug 2, 2024 GOODALE MARINE VS HANSEN EARTH MOVING DOCK'TORS VS SCOTT'S EXCAVTING & LANDSCAPING
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